
6u West 8u Central 8u East 8u West

Mason 6u - Cottrell paigeashton24@gmail.com Mason 8u - Elsasser elsassmg@gmail.com Butlerville 8u - Seivert klseivert@gmail.com Oxford 8u - Chagdes jchagdes@outlook.com

Mason 6u - Wiegand kristinmwiegand@gmail.com Mason 8u - Hollaender baildnc1986@gmail.com Little Miami 8u - Nicely hailey.nicely@gmail.com Monroe 8u - Peck Leannpeck@hotmail.com

PYO 6u - DeLiar edelair@gmail.com Mason 8u - Polca robpolca@yahoo.com Little Miami 8u - Reynolds mereynolds23@yahoo.com Monroe 8u - Grant Bsgrant1318@yahoo.com

Lakota 6u - Potter baseballgenius3@gmail.com Lebanon 8u - Goodwin curt_25@hotmail.com Little Miami 8u - Sullivan sullivanbm83@gmail.com Lakota 8u - Martell joe_martell@hotmail.com

Lakota 6u - Herr amanda.herr2015@outlook.com Lebanon 8u - Leonhardt w022cjl@gmail.com Kings 8u - Kube kubej@yahoo.com Lakota 8u - Durrough cas18_930@hotmail.com

Lakota 6u - Steiger ssteiger.tiger@gmail.com Lebanon 8u - Lauvray cdlauvray@yahoo.com Kings 8u - Barker tbarker0824@outlook.com Lakota 8u - Bradley nicole.ruter@gmail.com

Lakota 6u - Boehm bottlepk@gmail.com Centerville 8u - Fluharty htfluharty@gmail.com Kings 8u - Hogue gjhogue45@gmail.com Lakota 8u - Runk kylerunk22@icloud.com

PYO 8u - Quatkemeyer quatke7@yahoo.com Kings 8u - Hautman joseph_hautman@hotmail.com Lakota 8u - Pruitt anthonypruitt81@gmail.com

6u East Loveland 8u - Bainbridge drew.bainbridge@gmail.com Clinton Massie Lady Falcons - 8u Macik jmacik1992@gmail.com Edgewood 8u - Root matt.root@edgewoodschools.net

Lebanon 6u - JWilkes jedadiahwilkes@gmail.com Loveland 8u - Gamble aendress@aerotek.com Clinton Massie 8u - Hillard ryanhillard01@gmail.com Edgewood 8u - Jones scottj513@gmail.com

Lebanon 6u - Pederson pedersenbc@gmail.com Loveland 8u - Saunders catiesaunders@gmail.com Edgewood 8u - Back mirandaback@gmail.com

Clinton Massie 6u - Scherz jackiescherz@yahoo.com

Clinton Massie 6u - Lewis ryrylillie1214@yahoo.com

Little Miami 6u - Moreland Kory.moreland87@gmail.com

Kings 6u - Holmes ldholmes754@gmail.com

Kings 6u - Woodward twood314@gmail.com

Loveland 6u - Young mwy1984@gmail.com

Loveland 6u - Bross ajdbross@gmail.com

10uA 10uB North 10uB South

LSO Diamond Edge 10uA - Burlew bobburlew@icloud.com Lakota 10uB - Broermann mattbroermann@hotmail.com Clinton Massie 10uB - Cohick jcohick@hotmail.com

Lebanon Raptors 10uA - Townley Dtownley.jk@gmail.com Lebanon Raptors 10uB - Spencer mtspencer34@icloud.com Lebanon 10uB - Schnee Jmschnee87@gmail.com

Springboro Penguins 10uA - Murphy ckmurphy2@gmail.com Mason 10uB - Topich jtopich@gmail.com Loveland 10uB - Cherry jessicacherry65@gmail.com

Mason Meteors 10uA - Brown jbrown@sunesiscc.com Milford 10uB - Kabbage eddie.kabbage@gmail.com Mason 10uB - Davenport david_davenport2791@yahoo.com

Rams Softball Club 10uA - Cole coachcole2013@gmail.com Rams Softball Club 10uB - Johnson chris@groundstech.com Mason 10uB - Clarke tjmc47@gmail.com

Anderson Redhawks 10uA - Curry andivcurry@gmail.com Kings 10uB - Crooks kassiecrooks@yahoo.com Mason 10uB - Beilharz nicolebeilharz@gmail.com

Monroe Fastpitch 10uA - Majors britte2204@yahoo.com Kings 10uB - Pritchard apritchard@kingslocal.net PYO 10uB - Marsala tony.marsala@acsamusements.com

Oxford Rebels 10uA - Cozad jason.cozad@gmail.com Kings 10uB - Fields joe_fields_8@yahoo.com Monroe 10uB - Grace Jgrace7@cinci.rr.com

Little Miami Lightning 10uA - Morris tara@elliebrands.com Kings 10uB - Harvey andyharvey3155@gmail.com Monroe 10uB - Harris evandharris30@gmail.com

Loveland Lightning 10uA - Todd jessicawtodd@gmail.com Clinton Massie 10uB - Fowler hfhorses1989@gmail.com Lakota 10uB - Tannreuther mdtannreuther@gmail.com

Little Miami 10uB - Thieme rmthieme@yahoo.com Lakota 10uB - Rabe rabek13@gmail.com

Little Miami 10uB - O'Dell zodell88@gmail.com Lakota 10uB - Morales brittneymmorales@gmail.com

Wilmington 10uB - Maples ams.photographer@gmail.com Edgewood 10uB - Gonzalez gonzo4fam@yahoo.com

Loveland 10uB - Triunfel caraballoela@gmail.com Edgewood 10uB - Lockard christylockard829@gmail.com

12uA 12uB 14uA/HS 14uB

LSO Diamond Edge 12uA - Burmeister phillip.burmeister2@gmail.com Kings 12uB - Melfi melf10@fuse.net LSO Diamond Edge 14uA - Martin vmartin979@gmail.com Lebanon 14uB - Schnee Jmschnee87@gmail.com

LSO Diamond Edge 12uA - Badgley badgl1jr@hotmail.com Kings 12uB - Dewine Chandareedy1@gmail.com LSO Diamond Edge 14uA - Delaney delaneybrad2@gmail.com Mason 14uB - West saralavellewest24@gmail.com

Lebanon Raptors 12uA - Walker jesswalker1979@gmail.com Lebanon 12uB - Davidson dreiliaa7@gmail.com Lebanon Raptors 14uA - Groseclose andygroseclose@yahoo.com Butlerville 14uB - Mulvihill kyrstinmulvihill@gmail.com

Cincy Freedom 12uA - Carroll cicadalady25@hotmail.com Little Miami 12uB - Thompson amthompson1025@yahoo.com Mason Meteors 14uA - Rose anthonyrose2484@yahoo.com Lakota 14uB - Irvine albert.irvine24@gmail.com

Mason Meteors 12uA - Morris mys.sethmorris@gmail.com Little Miami 12uB - Fitzgerald twfitzgerald1@gmail.com Anderson Redhawks 14uA - Watson JodyLWatson@hotmail.com Wilmington 14uB - Maples Jr_Mapless@hotmail.com

Rams Softball Club 12uA - Sizemore rscsoftball2031@gmail.com Clinton Massie 12uB - Lewis ryrylillie1214@yahoo.com Clinton Massie 14uA - Sagraves curttrash@gmail.com Edgewood 14uB - Robson Robsonnj@icloud.com

Anderson Redhawks 12uA - Cumby andersonfastpitchredhawks@gmail.com Clinton Massie 12uB - Johnson arose41414@aol.com

PYO Piranhas 12uA - Flick jfli12@yahoo.com Loveland 12uB - Kiser kozlika@yahoo.com

Oxford Rebels 12uA - Krauth krauthslawn@gmail.com Mason 12uB - ECavanaugh cavanaue@gmail.com

Little Miami Lightning 12uA - Miller jeremymil@gmail.com Waynesville 12uB - CMiller clmiller.1110@gmail.com

Clinton Massie 12uA - Scherz jackiescherz@yahoo.com Lakota 12uB - Tresenwriter angelique.tresenwriter@gmail.com

Centerville Elks 12uA - Vitas dianevitas8@gmail.com PYO 12uB - Quatkemeyer quatke7@yahoo.com

Anderson Stingrays 12uA - Dwyer rjdj@fuse.net PYO 12uB - Connelly zackuva@hotmail.com

RSC 12U - Luckett christi.luckett@rossrams.com Wilmington 12uB - Terrell terrellj_aqha@yahoo.com

Springboro Ladysox 12uA - Borders jerryborders34@gmail.com Edgewood 12uB - Blevins curtisblevins@yahoo.com

Loveland Lightning 12uA - Coyne ccoyne033@hotmail.com Lakota 12uB - Rountree jennyrountree@gmail.com


